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GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION
Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)
PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE
| 0219009
THIS CERT“:K;ﬂTE SHALL SE |fWAL|D 0............................-...,.............,,.......
INCASE OF ANY ALTERATION PlacqagRat sHAHIALAL; DHAKA
To: Plant protection organisation of Date of Inspection:
~U— ~t4-Nov=t5——
Description of consignment/smew fa3a+ &
Name and address of exporter: MOLLA;-FO;_ i T A z
framm1 D PRODUCTS, 28/1/C, TOYNBEE CIRCULAR ROAD,
AN *__ MOTIHEEL CiA, DHAKA-1000, BANGLADESH. i
Declared name and address of consignee:
Ifire ereea = e B NABILA ENTERPRISE LTD. FLAT-36, DERWENT ROBERT STREET

_ ‘CAMDEN TOWN, LONDON, NNW-1, 3R, UK =
Number and description of packages:

el & _ _130CARTONS = - o]
Distinguishing mark:

e o AB

Place of origin:

il _ - ____ BANGLADESH e i IR
Declared means of conveyance:

uifEs wfaagEm @y BY AIR

Declared point of entry:

TS AT TH LONDON, U.K

Name of produce and quantity declared:

(SifEs omara W e wfEnd : 500(FIVE HUNDRED) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES

Botanical name of plant:

Bfara el W SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described above have been
inspected according to appropriate procedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
practically free from other injurious pests and that they are considered to conform with the current
Phytosanitary regulation of the importing country/aSua 275 ¥ WEren @, TRfis W, SRmers w4 31 w=m
fRiyas mnﬁaﬁvmﬂﬁaexw%umameanWcﬂemmwm
frafbe 23umre vae T SRl (R A8 B g e A Rym arenas 23ame | '

Disinfestation or/and Disinfection/C*TSIqF Sex/aae BRI ETFA1 ¢
Dat.eﬂﬁ'dm p TrEat.menU*jﬁU L5 1 NILL
, Chemical (active ingredient) IPTf&® 537 (0 BomiF) 8\, 0

Duration and tempera;turem S SR £ NILL VAI I D’ | i - :
= | FOR |

o= in ™ WITHIN 2 RN

Additional information/afefie 79 3 K% U

Additional declaration/SfSR (a4 3

P o,

Signature Q\QSW‘\)
TR G -+ (Mdk: -MOHZU-FUL@B)
a

; !
Name of authoriseg ﬁ;’;;iﬁosl?gm

nifigeie FEir Titavrat Shahja kal int'l Alrport

Date of Issue
o wiee 14-Nov-15




Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0218008

SL ~ English Name

1/ Bottle Gourd

2 Ash Gourd

3 Arum

4 Taro

5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd
7 Green Papaya
8 Plantain

9 Pumpkin
10 Banana Flower
11 Stem of Banana

12 Cucumber

Date:- 14-Nov-15

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Trichosanthes dioica

Carica papaya

Musa paradisiaca

Cucurbita pepo
Musa sp
Musa sp
Cueumis sativus
Total

Quantity {(Kgs)
100
30
20
50
70
30
50
50
25
25
25
25
500

\d-n-1&
(Md. Monzurul Hoque)
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjaial int!) Alrport
Dhaka, Bangladesh



