

### GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

#### MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE

#### DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION

Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine) PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

### THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE INVALID INCASE OF ANY ALTERATION

0219009

		TWALLANT STIATOALAL, DITATOA
To: Plant protection organisation of	UK	Date of Inspection:
Descript	ion of consignmen	/চাশানের বিবরণ ঃ
Name and address of exporter: রপ্তানীকারকের নাম ও ঠিকানা	MOLLAH FOOD PRODUCTS, 28/1/C, TOYNBEE CIRCULAR ROAD, MOTUHEEL C/A, DHAKA-1000, BANGLADESH.	
Declared name and address of consignee ঘোষিত প্ৰাপকের নাম ও ঠিকানা	District Street, Stree	LTD. FLAT-36, DERWENT ROBERT STREET
Number and description of packages: গাটের সংখ্যা ও বিবরণ	130 CARTONS	ON, NNW-1, 33K, U.K
Distinguishing mark: ন্যুক্তকরণ চিহ্ন	AB	
Place of origin: इंशानन ज्ञान	BANGLADESH	-1-009
Declared means of conveyance: ঘাষিত পরিবহনের ধরণ	BY AIR	
Declared point of entry: ঘাষিত প্ৰবেশ ছান	LONDON, U.K	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Name of produce and quantity declared: ঘাৰিত পণ্যের নাম ও পরিমাণ	500(FIVE HUNDRED) K	GS, FRESH VEGETABLES
Botanical name of plant: উদ্ভিদের বৈজ্ঞানিক নাম	SEE LIST PRINTED ON	REVERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described above have been inspected according to appropriate procedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and practically free from other injurious pests and that they are considered to conform with the current Phytosanitary regulation of the importing country/এতৰাৱা প্ৰত্যয়ন করা যাইতেছে যে, উল্লিখিড উল্লিদ, উল্লিদজাত পণ্য বা অন্যান্য বিধিবদ্ধ দ্রব্যাদি সঠিকপদ্বায় পরীক্ষিত ও সংগনিয়োধ পোকা ও রোগবালাই এবং ব্যবহারিকভাবে অন্যান্য ক্ষতিকর পোকা ও রোগবালাই মুক্ত বলিয়া বিবেচিত হইয়াছে এবং উহা আমদানীকারী দেশের বর্তমান উদ্ভিদ স্বাস্থ্য সংক্রান্ত বিধি বিধান মোতাবেক হইয়াছে।

# Disinfestation or/and Disinfection/পোকামূক অথবা/এবং জীবাণুমুক্তকরণ ঃ

Date/তातिश्रा Treatment/গৃহিড ব্যবস্থা ঃ NILL Chemical (active ingredient) রাসায়নিক দ্রখা (সঞ্জিয় উপাদান) ঃ NILL VAI ID FOR SHIPMET WITHIN 24 HOURS Duration and temperature/স্থিতিকাল ও তাপমাত্রা ঃ NILL Concentration/AIMI : NILL Additional information/অভিরিক্ত বিবরণ ঃ

Additional declaration/অভিরিভ বোষণা ঃ

Date of Issue ইসরে তাবিথ

14-Nov-15



Signature Name of authorise Quarantine Pathologist দায়িত্যাও কর্মকর্তার না**মিন্সেরা** Shahjalal int'l Airport

Dhaka, Bangladesh

## Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0219009

Date: - 14-Nov-15

SL	English Name	Botanical Name	Quantity (Kgs)
1	Bottle Gourd	Lagenaria sisceraria	100
2 Ash Gourd		Benincasa hispida	30
3	3 Arum Colocasia spp		20
4	Taro	Colocasia esculenta	50
5	Stolon of Colocasia	Colocasia spp	70
6	Pointed Gourd	Trichosanthes dioica	30
7 Green Papaya		Carica papaya	50
8	Plantain	Musa paradisiaca	50
9 Pumpkin Cucurbita pepo		Cucurbita pepo	25
10	Banana Flower	Musa sp	25
11	Stem of Banana	Musa sp	25
12	Cucumber	Cueumis sativus	25
-		Total	500

(Md. Monzurul Hoque)
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal Int'l Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh